
                 BELLINGEN DIGGERS SWIMMING CLUB 
                   PROGRAM; 2020-2021 SEASON 
   6pm  Mon 12 Oct             $25m Free, 50m Free, 50m Breast, 25m Back 
            Mon 19th Oct       $50m  Free, 25m Breast, 50m Back,  Brace Relay 
            Mon  26th Oct      $25m Free, 25m Back, 75m Free,  25m Fly 
            Mon 2nd Nov      $25m Breast,  25m Free,  50m Free,  75m Free 
            Mon 9th Nov       $25m Free,  25m Back,  100m Free,  Brace Relay 
            Mon 16th Nov      $Brace Relay,  50m Back,  4x Person Relay, 25m Free 
            Mon 23rd  Nov       $75m Free,  Brace Relay, 50m Free, 25m Fly 

                         FNC & FNW  GRAFTON CARNIVAL.... CANCELLED! 
         Mon 30th Nov      $25m Free, 50m Breast,  25m Back,  50m Free 
        Mon  7th Dec               $50m Free, 25m Free,  4x Person Relay,  25m Fly 
         Mon  14th  Dec       $25 Back,  100m Free,  25m Free, 50m Breast 
         Mon  21st  Dec       $25m Free, 50m Back,  25m Breast,  50m Free 

                               CHRISTMAS BREAK  (2 Weeks) 
         Mon 4th  Jan         $25m Free,  50m Free,  25m Back,  25m Breast. 
        Mon 11th Jan          $50m Free,  25m Free,  50m Breast,  4x Person Relay 
        Mon 18th Jan  $100m Free,  25m Breast,  25m Back,  Brace Relay 

                 AUSTRALIA DAY- Tuesday 26 January.. Long Weekend? 
            ** (( Mon 25 Jan  $Brace Relay, 100m Free, 25m Breast, 4x Person Relay)) ?                 
          Mon 1st Feb        $75m Free, $25m Free, 50m Breast, 25m Back.    

      Saturday 6th FEBRUARY-  FNC ZONE CARNIVAL- TWIN TOWNS 
         Mon 8th Feb          $50m Free, 25m Breast,  75m Free,  Brace Relay 
         Mon 15th Feb        Nom/Time 4x Person Relay, $100m Free, 50m Free, 25m Back,  
         Mon 22nd Feb       Nom/Time Brace Relay, $50m Free, 25m Breast, 75m Free 
        Mon 1st March        Nom/Time 50m M & F,  $Brace Relay, 25m Free, 100m Free 

         Saturday 6th MARCH- AIF CARNIVAL- SOUTHPORT 
         Mon 8th March      Nom/Time 4x 25m Medley M&F, $25m Free, 25m Back, 75m Free 
        Mon 15th March        $25m Breast, 25m Fly, 25m Free, 4x Person Relay 
        Mon 22nd March        $50m Free, 50m Breast, 25m Back, Brace Relay 
        Mon 29th March         $75m Free, 25m Breast, 50m Free, 50m Back 

      ** ((9am  Sunday 4th April     $ 25m Fly, 25m Free, 50m Free, 25m Back)) ?                                                                                                                                                             
            DAYLIGHT  SAVINGS ENDS:  SUN 4th APRIL...Also EASTER WEEKEND) 
        9am Sun 11th April.        $50m Free, 25m Free, 25m Breast, 50m Back,  
        9am  Sun 18th April.      FUN DAY? 
                           

                              * Presentation Night-  Saturday 15th May  


